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To find out the exact dimensions of your cover, use the calculator. You can also download a template (PDF and PNG) to be used as a guide layer in your image editing

software. Learn more about Hardcover and Paperback cover requirements.

Enter Your Book Information # Description

1 Full Cover

Binding type
g typ 2 Front Cover
Paperback
3 Safe Area
Interior type 4 Bleed
Standard color i
5 Margin
Paper type
White paper

Page-turn direction

Right to Left

Measurement units

Inches

Interior trim size

6.69x9.61in

Page count
Number of pages at your formatted trim size.
Learn more about trim size and page count

600

Calculate dimensions

Width (in)
14.981
6.69
6.565
0.125

0.125

Height (in) #

9.86 6

9.61 7

9.36 8
0.125 9
0.125

Description
Spine

Spine Safe Area
Spine Margin

Barcode Margin

Width (in)
1.351
1.226
0.062

0.25

Height (in)
9.61

9.36

0.062

0.25
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